Bundes - Meisterschaft 2016

Gebrauchspistole - GK K1

Klasse-l Mannschaft
1 Neuhausen
2 Minden

Klasse-1 Einzel
1 Degenkolb, Thomas
2 Heinrich, Samuel
3 Pirner, Ingo
4 Lucyga,Christian

Klasse-1l Mannschaft
1 KK Siegen
2 VSV Rohr
3 Colbe

Klasse-Il Einzel
1 Kopp, Roland
2 Weindl, Andreas
3 Glassel, Horst
4 Baumeister, Jirgen
5 Hierl, Klaus
6 Schmitt, Stefan
7 Weine, Michael
8 Juranek, Roland
9 Hahn, Thomas
10 WIlotzka, Klaus-Dieter
11 Korber, Dieter
12 Bovers, Patrick
13 Thees, Klaus
14 Gabriel, Stefan
15 Abele, Michael
16 Brede, Georg
17 Brinkmann, Jan
18 Heymann, Frank
19 Herter, Franz-Josef
20 Grathwohl, Thomas
21 Blter, Stefan
22 Dr. Schliter, Dietrich
23 Bohle, Michael
24 Kilic, Hakki
25 Hoinghaus, Ralf

Klasse-lll Einzel
1 Pares, Michael
2 Mack, Helmut
3 Langer, Detlef
4 Weimar, Herbert
5 Heckl, Horst
6 Rittirsch, Werner
7 Kraft, Paul
8 Datz, Hans
9 Homa, Dieter

Degenkolb, Thomas / Kopp, Roland / Mack, Helmut

Lucyga,Christian / Kilic, Hakki / Hoinghaus, Ralf

Neuhausen
KK Siegen
SRK Brand
Minden

Heymann, Frank / Langer, Detlef / Herter, Franz-Josef
Abele, Michael / Baumeister, Jiirgen / Dr. Schliiter, Dietrich

Biilter, Stefan / Brede, Georg / Hahn, Thomas

Neuhausen
SuKK Cham

SK Seulen
VSV Rohr

SG Parsberg
Morbach
Eicklingen

SKK Nennslingen
Colbe
Heppenheim
SK Freystadt
Nienhagen
Morbach
DSKB Speikern/Neunkirchen
VSV Rohr
Colbe
Eicklingen

KK Siegen

KK Siegen
Weingarten
Colbe

VSV Rohr

SG WeilRenohe
Minden
Minden
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WiRgoldingen

Neuhausen

KK Siegen

Morbach

Kelbra

SKK Nennslingen

SRK Sachsen

RKK 1874 Heilsbronn

SK Overberge-Lerche-Rottum

Baden-Wirttemberg
Niedersachsen

Baden-Wiurttemberg
Westfalen-Lippe
Bayern
Niedersachsen

Westfalen-Lippe
Bayern
Hessen

Baden-Wiurttemberg
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern
Rheinland-Pfalz
Niedersachsen
Bayern

Hessen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Bayern
Niedersachsen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Bayern

Bayern

Hessen
Niedersachsen
Westfalen-Lippe
Westfalen-Lippe
Baden-Wirttemberg
Hessen

Bayern

Bayern
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen

Baden-Wirttemberg
Baden-Wirttemberg
Westfalen-Lippe
Rheinland-Pfalz
Sachsen-Anhalt
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern
Westfalen-Lippe

38 Einzelschltzen

5 Mannschaften Gebrauchspistole - GK K1

812
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268
242
225
161

696
695
689

271
263
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220
209
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194
181
174
121

286
273
249
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225
223
173

133
130
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